15-18 August 14, 2020

Bus #15-18 Vincent Magnone

Warwood School - AM Route

TIME | STOP LOCATION

7:25 1 Clinton & Elm

7:29 2 G C & P & Henry's

7:31 3 G C & P & Cage Lane
7:32 4 1739 GC & PRd

7:33 5 2200G C & P Rd

7:34 6 2397GC&P

7:42 7 985 Harvey Rd

7:43 8 Private Main Lane

7:45 9 Annabelle Lane

747 10 Harvey Rd & Harmony Lane
7:49 11 1179 Van Meter Way
7:51 12 Liberty Grocery on Van Meter Way
7:51 13 422 Apple Pie Ridge
7:56 14 WEST LIBERTY ELEMENTARY
8:12 15 1072 Betty Zane Rd
8:13 16 1042 Betty Zane Rd
8:13 17 1008 Betty Zane Rd
8:14 18 954 Betty Zane Rd

8:15 19 920 Betty Zane Rd

8:16 20 909 Betty Zane Rd

8:17 21 900 Betty Zane Rd

8:19 22 Glenview Townhouses
8:28 23 WARWOOD SCHOOL




